2021 IHSAA STATE GOLF TOURNAMENT ENTRY FORM
For tournament entry and tournament program information, email all completed forms and photos to both:  
celsberry@iahsaa.org; ccuellar@iahsaa.org 

SCHOOL INFORMATION
	Class (1A, 2A, 3A):
	School Name:

	Head Coach, Number of Seasons, State Appearances: 

	Nickname: 

	Head Coach Cell Phone:
	Assistant Coach: 



TEAM QUALIFIERS 
Lineup: Rank golfers 1-6 for pairing purposes
	Position / #
	Name
	Grade
	Pronunciation

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	Substitute
	
	
	




TEAM PHOTO:
Please send your team or individual qualifier photo to ccuellar@iahsaa.org ASAP. 
The photo should be a minimum of 500 KB and maximum of 8 MB when you send. 
By providing the photo, you are granting the IHSAA permission of use for published and digital coverage of the 2021 IHSAA Spring State Golf Championships. 

INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS
	Name
	Grade
	District Place
	Pronunciation

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _gjdgxs]
If submitting photos for two individual qualifiers, please indicate on the file names which player is which. 
DEADLINE: 10 a.m., Monday, May 24
